
March 21,201 1 

Public Service Commission 
P 0 Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

PUBLIC SERVICE 
co r!4 Pi1 IS s IO 1.1 

Re: Case No 201 1-00024 

Dear Commissioners: 

Enclosed please find the original and 10 copies of the revised tariff sheet for the approved 
rates. 

Thank you for your attention to this matter. 

Diana Clark 
Office Manager 

P.O. Box 731 0 Nicholasville, Kentucky 40340-0731 0 Phone: (859) 881-0589 0 Fax: (859) 881-5080 



Jessamine Sonth Ellihorn Watcr District 

RATES AND CHARGES 

518" x 314" Meter 
First 2,000 galloiis 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next I 0,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 

1 Meter 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 6,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallotis 
Ovcr 24,000 galloiis 

2" Metcr - 
First 24,000 galloiis 
Over 245,000 gallons 

$ 26.24 
7.47 
7.37 
7.27 
7.17 
7.07 

$5 85.00 
7.27 
7.17 
7.07 

$ 185.98 
7.07 

Minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 galloris 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Bel' 1,000 gdllorls 

Miniinurn bill 
per 1,000 galloiis 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum bill 
per 1,000 galloiis 

A $6.50 per inontli surcharge will be assessed io all Southeast users served by the watcr 
ex pan si o n p rc1.i cc t . 

All meters shall be read to the nearest ten gallons each month. 


